Turbidity
DATA SHEET
1720E Low Range
Turbidimeter
Features and Benefits
USEPA Reporting
The 1720E Low Range Turbidimeter applies the instrument
design and meets performance criteria established by the

(replacement for P/N 4415600)
4415300 Calibration Cylinder, 1 L
Ordering Information
To complete your turbidity
measurement system, choose
from these  controllers…
Model sc200 Controller
(see Lit. #2665)
LXV404.99.00552 sc200 controller, 2 channel, digital
LXV404.99.00502 sc200 controller, 1 channel, digital
LXV404.99.00542 sc200 controller, 2 channel, digital & mA input
Model sc1000 Controller
(see Lit. #2403)
LXV402.99.00002 sc1000 Display Module
LXV400.99.1R572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors, 4 mA Out, 4 mA In,
4 Relays, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1B572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors, 4 mA Out, 4 mA In,
4 Relays, RS-485 (MODBUS), 110-230V
LXV400.99.1F572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors, 4 mA Out, 4 mA In,
4 Relays, PROFIBUS DP, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1R582 sc1000 Probe Module, 6 sensors, 4 mA Out, 4 mA In,
4 Relays, 110-230V